EQ SERIES ELECTRIC ACTUATOR
Engineering Creative Solutions for Fluid Systems Since 1901
Q
INTRODUCTION
• Pratt Industrial® designs and provides
high quality actuators and services
related to valve automation.
• Our many years of experience in the

ELECTRIC ACTUATOR
ELECTRIC ACTUATOR ACCESSORIES
Electric Actuator Ordering Examples
Example Part #: EQ-0160-120VAC (Standard N4 unit)
Example Part #: EQ-0160-120VAC-EX (Explosion proof)
Example Part #: EQ-0160-440VAC-3
(440 volt 3 phase unit)
Standard Product
Special Order Product
Part Number Varies Based on Size
Electric Actuator Accessories Ordering Examples
Example Part #: EQ-RPC-0100
(RPC unit for EQ-100 1PH 120VAC)
Example Part #: EQ-RPC-9000
(RPC unit to fit EQ-160~9000 1PH 120VAC)
Example Part #: EQ-LP4-0000
(LP4 unit to fit EQ-100~9000 1PH 120VAC)
XX
EQ ELECTRIC
XXX
0100 100
0160 160
0240 240
0350 350
0500 500
0800 800
1100 1100
2000 2000
3000 3000
6000 6000
9000 9000
XXX
024 24
120 120
220 220
380 380
440 440
XXX
VAC AC
VDC DC
X
BLANK=1
1 SINGLE
PHASE
3 THREE
PHASE
XX
BLANK=N4
EX EXP.
PROOF
WT IP 68
Series Actuator Size Power Voltage Phase NEMA
XX
EQ ELEC. ACC
XXX
LP4 L.C.U.
RPC SERVO
PK POT KIT
CT TRANS
XXX
0000 100~9000
0100 100
9000 160~9000
Series Part Actuator Size
Mueller refers to one or more of Mueller Water Products, Inc. a Delaware corporation (“MWP”), and its subsidiaries. MWP and each of its subsidiaries are legally separate and independent entities when providing
products and services. MWP does not provide products or services to third parties. MWP and each of its subsidiaries are liable only for their own acts and omissions and not those of each other. MWP brands include
Mueller®, Echologics®, Hydro Gate®, Hydro-Guard®, HYMAX®, i2O®, Jones®, Krausz®, Mi.Net®, Milliken®, Pratt®, Pratt Industrial®, Sentryx™, Singer®, and U.S. Pipe Valve & Hydrant. Please see muellerwp.com/brands to
learn more.
© 2023 CAM Valve and Automation, LLC. All Rights Reserved. The trademarks, logos and service marks displayed in this document are the property of
Mueller Water Products, Inc., its affiliates or other third parties. Products above marked with a section symbol (§) are subject to patents or patent applications.
For details visit www.mwppat.com. Please contact your Mueller Sales or Customer Service Representative concerning any other application(s).
F 14906  2/23
Pratt Industrial serves the following markets:
• Chemical / Pharmaceutical